institutions before the 

commencement of mining 

activity. 

200000 0 

Total (Rs) 2084000 2278580 

Grand Total (Rs) 4362580 

EMP cost for life of the mine 

Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 

4362580 2392509 2512134 2637741 2769628 

Total EMP Cost: Rs. 1,46,74,593/- (One crore forty-six lakhs seventy-four thousand 

and five hundred ninety-three rupees only) for the period of 5 years. 

(Approximately Rs. 147 Lakhs) 

5. Details of quarry within 500m radius from the applied area: 

Existing Quarries 

S.No Name and address 

of the lessee 

Village & 

Taluk 

SF.No.  Extent in 

Hectare